08 Mart 2023 Carsamba Yaris Sonuglari

3. Kosu Saat:21:25

ikramiye 1)8505$
At Orijin(Baba -
S fsmi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet
AWESOME OF COURSE - CLASSYS
1 CLASSY OF COURSE(5) 8y ak LEGACY
2 BEAUTIFUL TIZ(2) 5y ak TIZNOW - LOVING REDEMPTION
AMIRA'S PRINCE (IRE) - STARSHIP
3 OUR FANTASY(1) 6y dk FANTASY
MONIQUES
4 DAREDEVIL(4) 6y ak DAREDEVIL - A CUT AHEAD
5 SHE B GLAMOROUS(3) 7y dk MR. BESILU - GOLD N GLAMORE

DIXIELAND DANCER(6) 5y ak FIRST SAMURAI - READY RECALL

LOOK UP TO

HEAVEN(7) 4y ak

2)2.700$

Jokey

54

54

54

54

54

54

UNCAPTURED - HEAVENSTO BEAUTY 54

Sarth

Sahip

HECTOR RAFAEL DIAZ,
JR.

SAMY CAMACHO
MANNY JIMENEZ
ANGEL S. ARROYO
JOSE C. FERRER
LEXANDER SANCHEZ

ANGEL R. RODRIGUEZ

kg,
3)1350$

Antrenorii

MONICA MCGOEY

WINNER CIRCLE
STABLE

JUAN ARRIAGADA

ME-MY
TRAINERSERVICE

TIM P. PADILLA

ME-MY
TRAINERSERVICE

DAVID PAUL STRONG

GANYAN(5) :11,20 , IKILi(2/5) :14,30 +, SIRALI IKiLi(5/2) 45,30 4, UCLU BAHIS(5/2/1) 45,90 , 2. CIFTE(5/5) 34,35 ©

1650 Kum

Derece

MONICA MCGOEY

GREGORY D. SACCO

JUAN ARRIAGADA

ANTONIO
MACHADO

TIM P. PADILLA

ANTONIO
MACHADO

DOUGLASNUNN

Tampa Bay Downs ABD Hipdromu

4)945$

Gny AGF

St Fark

11,20 9.12(5) 5

2,95
1,65
5,95
9,95
5,95

7,55

15.453) 2
38.77(1) 1
13.55(2) 4
1093(4) 3
331) 6

8.86(6) 7

73

63

71

71

61



